Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Event name, location and date: Summer 2025 Round 6 at Kurrajong on 14 March 2025
Lap distance: 6.225 kilometers EeeoMa ottt
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Fastest speed was 27.9 km/h

Race Average Speed Thresholds

MA  Men A grade 25.87 km/h to 27.91 km/h WA  Women A grade 24.33 km/h to 24.95 km/h
MB  Men B grade 24.12 km/h to 26.28 km/h WB  Women B grade 16.11 km/h to 21.56 km/h
MC  Men C grade 18.63 km/h to 24.82 km/h ME  Men E Bike 23.97 km/h to 24.65 km/h
MD  Men D grade 19.84 km/h to 20.40 km/h WE  Women E Bike 0.00 km/h to 0.00 km/h
e
All Riders Geelong Mountain Bike Club Members
Men A Grade Men A Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Char:;inotl;ship
1 Dominik DUDKIEWICZ 6 27.908 01:20:18 1 |Dominik DUDKIEWICZ 6 27.908 01:20:18 75.1651
2 |Herbert HENKEL 6 27125 01:22:37 2 |Herbert HENKEL 6 27125 01:22:37 75.1521
3 | Stuart KENT 6 27.109 01:22:40 3 Stuart KENT 6 27.109 01:22:40 75.1518
Men B Grade Men B Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time char:;i;r;ship
1 | David GRAY 6 26.277 01:25:117 1 David GRAY 6 26.277 01:25:17 75.1380
2 ' Mark RAYSON 6 26.272 01:25:18 2 Mark RAYSON 6 26.272 01:25:18 75.1379
3 |Christopher FICE 6 26.267 01:25:19 3 |Christopher FICE 6 26.267 01:25:19 75.1378
Men C Grade Men C Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Char::iinotl;ship
1  Peter ELLIOT 5 24817 01:15:15 1 |Rodney SULLIVAN 5 24.801 01:15:18 68.8195
2 |Rodney SULLIVAN 5 24801 01:15:18 2 Tony FRENCH 5 24.524  01:16:09 68.8156
3 | Tony FRENCH 5 24.524  01:16:09 3 | Gavin ERICKSON 5 24481 01:16:17 68.8150
Men D Grade Men D Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time char:;i;r;ship
1 Oscar DURANTE 5 20.399 01:31:33 1 |Oscar DURANTE 5 20.399 01:31:33 68.7583
2 Paul DURANTE 5 20.284 01:32:04 2 Paul DURANTE 5 20.284 01:32:04 68.7567
3 |Colin LINAHAN 4 19.841 01:15:18 3 Colin LINAHAN 4 19.841 01:15:18 62.4705
Women A Grade Women A Grade
Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Char:;inotl;ship
1 Kate KELLETT 6 24951 01:29:49 1 |Kate KELLETT 6 24951 01:29:49 75.1158

2 Christy HARRIS 5 24327 01:16:46 2 | Christy HARRIS 5 24327 01:16:46 68.8129



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Event name, location and date:
6.225 kilometers

Lap distance:

Amy TROTTER 21.565 01:26:36
2 |Sally BROWN 5 21.424 01:27:10
3 |Joey MACKENZIE 20.854 01:29:33

1 |David GOODALL 24.648 01:15:46
2 |Peter HENKEL 5 23.973 01:17:54

Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6

1 Stuart KENT 23.27  384.6179
2 |Dominik DUDKIEWICZ 10 26.07  384.4522
3 | Scott GAVENS 12 2469  360.9588
4 |Dyon BALDING 17 2336  343.2742
5 lanKELLY 25 2510  285.8647
6 Lucas SPARGO 28 27.16  276.6960
7 Riley FLAHERTY 38 23.78  226.8051
8 Chris PEARCE 41 23.60  212.2601
9 |Ty WHITFORD 47 28.93  180.4821
10 'Robert WOOD 48 2713  180.4521
11 | Jeremy BAKER 49 27.05  180.4508
12 Andrew MURDOCH 50 26.45  180.4408
13 | Timothy GREEN 51 26.44  180.4407
14 'Rodney COMMERFORD 52 2522  172.1012
15 |Jack LAMSHED 53 2730  170.4044
16 'Mark MATHEWS 54 25.84  170.3828
17 | Ashley GOLDSTRAW 55 2510 170.3718
18 | David GRANT 63 27.76  160.3598
19 | Steven MACKENZIE 64 26.72  160.3464
20 | Brett KELLETT 73 23.53  157.3566
21 Todd CUTHBERT 75 2735  150.3039
22 | Christopher DICK 84 2476  142.7253
23 | Steve WHITFORD 85 29.04  140.2689
24 'Ryan HOLMBERG 93 2315  132.6126
25 | Herbert HENKEL 94 22.63  131.3536
26 | Peter COTTAM 119 20.75 61.8882
27  Jeffrey HUNT 125 25.66 47.8877

2
3

Summer 2025 Round 6 at Kurrajong on 14 March 2025
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Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Event name, location and date: Summer 2025 Round 6 at Kurrajong on 14 March 2025

Lap distance: 6.225 kilometers

GEELONG MOUNTAIN

Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6 GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6

Place Name OverallRank  Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Total Rank GMO;:I:Enk Ave km/h Cha::wii:tr;ship
1 ' Tim ROWE 13 21.43 356.9375 1 |Tim ROWE 13 1 21.43 356.9375
2 David GRAY 16 23.47  349.2804 2 David GRAY 16 2 23.47 349.2804
3 | Christopher FICE 21 23.91 309.1049 3 Christopher FICE 21 3 23.91 309.1049
4 Mark RAYSON 24 2488  293.3582 4 Mark RAYSON 24 4 24.88 293.3582
5 | Tristano CRISTOFOLI 30 24.39 260.1506 5 [ Tristano CRISTOFOLI 30 5 24.39 260.1506
6 Sam RAYSON 31 23.61 256.8711 6 Sam RAYSON 31 6 23.61 256.8711
7 |Phil O'NEIL 32 21.12 254.8692 7 Phil O'NEIL 32 7 21.12 254.8692
8 ' Justin VOLLERUP 33 2434  247.1990 8 |Justin VOLLERUP 33 8 24.34 247.1990
9 |Lee FLOYD 34 25.38 245.5004 9 Lee FLOYD 34 9 25.38 245.5004
10 Adrian DILLON 43 26.07  205.3220 10 |Adrian DILLON 43 10 26.07 205.3220
11 Lucas SPROSON 44 21.86 192.1207 11 Lucas SPROSON 44 11 21.86 192.1207
12 David KEIR 46 22.84  188.0444 12 |David KEIR 46 12 22.84 188.0444
13 Craig JONES 56 24.88 170.3685 13 Michael FARR 57 13 24.33 170.3605
14 Michael FARR 57 24.33 170.3605 14 |Mark FLETT 59 14 23.78 170.3523
15 |Mark FLETT 59 23.78 170.3523 15 |Dan HALE 67 15 22.70 160.2942
16 Dan HALE 67 2270  160.2942 16 ' Ben LORD 91 16 23.28 137.0160
17 Brent MACKENZIE 76 21.58 150.2398 17 ' Anthony NATOLI 128 17 24.12 43.6420
18 Ben LORD 91 2328 137.0160 18 Gerard MCHUGH 130 18 19.29 39.7644
19 |Anthony NATOLI 128 2412 43.6420 19

20 | Gerard MCHUGH 130 19.29 39.7644 20

Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6 GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Event name, location and date: Summer 2025 Round 6 at Kurrajong on 14 March 2025
Lap distance: 6.225 kilometers ERELGNG HOLHTAN
Men C Grade Men C Grade
Place Name Overall Rank  Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Total Rank GN‘I)Bv:r;:nk Ave km/h Cha:‘;i;:smp
1 | Rodney SULLIVAN 1 21.52  415.6700 1 |Rodney SULLIVAN 1 1 21.52 415.6700
2 | Eric VAN DAM 2 20.48  415.5820 2 Eric VAN DAM 2 2 20.48 415.5820
3 | Scott WILLIAMS 3 19.10  404.5529 3 Scott WILLIAMS 3 3 19.10 404.5529
4 Nick PILE 4 19.20 394.5186 4 Nick PILE 4 4 19.20 394.5186
5 |Ewan SULLIVAN 5 20.26  389.1942 5 |Ewan SULLIVAN 5 5 20.26 389.1942
6 |Ben WILLIAMS 9 20.25  384.5603 6 Ben WILLIAMS 9 6 20.25 384.5603
7 Vincent TROTTER 15 20.92  353.7279 7 Vincent TROTTER 15 7 20.92 353.7279
8 Kelly WESTON 18 19.75  330.4869 8 Kelly WESTON 18 8 19.75 330.4869
9 | Richard WILLIAMS 19 20.96  320.2971 9 | Richard WILLIAMS 19 9 20.96 320.2971
10 Ben VAN DUIJNE 20 20.12  320.2540 10 |Ben VAN DUIJNE 20 10 20.12 320.2540
11 ' Tom MALONEY 26 21.36  285.5125 11 Gavin ERICKSON 29 11 22.68 264.1269
12 Gavin ERICKSON 29 22.68  264.1269 12 Martin KEIR 35 12 21.46 239.4229
13 | Martin KEIR 35 21.46  239.4229 13 David ALLEN 37 13 22.22 229.0712
14 David ALLEN 37 2222  229.0712 14 Andrew NOYE 42 14 20.72 207.5265
15 Andrew NOYE 42 20.72  207.5265 15 Brad SAUNDERS 45 15 20.78 190.0119
16 Brad SAUNDERS 45 20.78  190.0119 16 Glenn WITHERS 61 16 23.10 170.3423
17 Leigh BARRATT 58 23.87  170.3537 17 |Ross TAYLOR 66 17 22.93 160.2973
18 Glenn WITHERS 61 23.10  170.3423 18 Shane JENKIN 69 18 22.60 160.2930
19 Murray MACKENZIE 62 2246  170.3327 19 |Luis GOLDSTRAW 70 19 22.02 160.2855
20 'Ross TAYLOR 66 22.93 160.2973 20 Andrew MACKENZIE 77 20 20.22 150.2247
21 'Ray HART 68 22.68  160.2940 21 Brendan HILT 80 21 18.56 150.2062
22 Shane JENKIN 69 22.60  160.2930 22 Nigel HILL 86 22 22.96 140.2126
23 Luis GOLDSTRAW 70 22.02  160.2855 23 Joel GEYSEN 87 23 21.97 140.2035
24  Andrew MACKENZIE 77 20.22  150.2247 24  Stephen WILKIN 110 24 19.58 105.3250
25 Brendan HILT 80 18.56  150.2062 25 |Jon PENDLEBURY 111 25 18.54 103.9850
26 | Nigel HILL 86 2296  140.2126 26 Tony FRENCH 114 26 24.52 68.8156
27 | Joel GEYSEN 87 21.97  140.2035 27 Steve BARKER 115 27 22.51 68.7877
28 Michael HARTMAN 90 16.34  140.1513 28 Michael SCRAGG 122 28 17.12 56.1902
29 | Adrian KENNEDY 102 19.02  124.9579 29
30 | Stephen WILKIN 110 19.58 105.3250 30
31 Jon PENDLEBURY 111 18.54  103.9850 31
32 | Peter ELLIOT 113 24.82 68.8197 32
33 Tony FRENCH 114 24.52 68.8156 33
34 | Steve BARKER 115 22.51 68.7877 34
35 Ben COSTIN 121 19.00 61.8639 35
36 Michael SCRAGG 122 17.12 56.1902 36
37 | Alan MADDICK 126 21.75 47.8225 37
38 | Steven PAYNE 133 20.14 35.0085 38
GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6
Men D Grade Men D Grade
Place Name Overall Rank  Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Total Rank GN‘I)Bv:r;:nk Ave km/h Cha:‘;i;:smp
1 Colin LINAHAN 11 16.26  370.4588 1 |Colin LINAHAN 11 1 16.26 370.4588
2 | Theo BEKEMA 22 17.28  294.5391 2 Theo BEKEMA 22 2 17.28 294.5391
3 | Oscar DURANTE 27 18.23  280.0011 3 Oscar DURANTE 27 3 18.23 280.0011
4 |Rory COSTELLOE 78 19.68  150.2186 4 |Rory COSTELLOE 78 4 19.68 150.2186
5 |Nicholas HUGHES 79 18.96  150.2107 5 Nicholas HUGHES 79 5 18.96 150.2107
6 KyleVOS 88 19.84  140.1837 6 Lyle BARTLETT 89 6 16.73 140.1549
7 Lyle BARTLETT 89 16.73 140.1549 7 Paul FLETCHER 108 7 17.38 111.2602
8 |Paul FLETCHER 108 17.38  111.2602 8 | Paul DURANTE 117 8 20.28 68.7567
9 | Paul DURANTE 117 20.28 68.7567 9 Stuart MOORE 123 9 14.41 50.5201
10 | Stuart MOORE 123 14.41 50.5201 10 Alan HALLIGAN 129 10 19.40 39.7656
11 | Alan HALLIGAN 129 19.40 39.7656 11 Kai NEWMAN-BALDING 131 11 11.78 39.2327
12 'Kai NEWMAN-BALDING 131 11.78 39.2327 12 |Mick LAVERY 132 12 16.14 36.5317
13 Mick LAVERY 132 16.14 36.5317 13 'Ryan WENDT 135 13 16.60 34.9614
14 |Ryan WENDT 135 16.60 34.9614 14



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Summer 2025 Round 6 at Kurrajong on 14 March 2025

Event name, location and date:

Lap distance:
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Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6
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Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6
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Christy HARRIS

Kate KELLETT
Melissa MACKENZIE
Katriina DOWER
Jodie WALKER
Fiona MATHEWS
Kate ROSS

Bethany JACKSON

Sally BROWN

Amy TROTTER
Alana FLETCHER
Robyn WILMSHURST
Lisa PAGE

Naomi NALDER
Emma KEOGH
Claire THOMAS
Sarah FLETCHER
Erin NASH

Miranda COOMBS
Megan LAWSON
Anna SUTTON

Joey MACKENZIE
Jacinta COLMAN
Taylor LY

Heidi HUNT
Kimberly DOUGLASS
Johanna OLIVA
Millicent SULLIVAN

Anthony SPEECHLEY
Peter HENKEL
David GOODALL

14
36
39
65
71
72
120

23
60
81
82
83
98
99
101
104
105
109
112
116
118
124
127
134
136
137

40
74
92

21.45
23.13
22.18
24.50
23.35
21.76
21.75
19.37

17.97
18.76
23.33
18.50
18.00
17.80
23.03
22.63
16.34
22.09
20.87
14.89
15.49
20.85
16.11
12.80
19.87
17.24
11.27
12.44

21.49
22.64
23.62

6.225 kilometers

Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6

385.5308
356.9114
232.2385
222.3368
160.3027
160.2821
160.2819

61.8690

386.4116
293.6969
170.3456
150.2055
150.2000
150.1978
130.1706
130.1676
130.1210
120.1227
120.1160
110.0551
87.2060
68.7646
62.4290
50.5066
47.7911
34.9699
31.2339
31.0044

222.1765
155.6006
136.3939

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6

1 | Christy HARRIS

2 Kate KELLETT 14
3 Melissa MACKENZIE 36
4 |Katriina DOWER 39
5 Jodie WALKER 65
6 Fiona MATHEWS 71
7 Kate ROSS 72
8

21.45
23.13
22.18
24.50
23.35
21.76
21.75
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385.5308
356.9114
232.2385
222.3368
160.3027
160.2821
160.2819

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6

1 |Sally BROWN

2 |Amy TROTTER 23
3 ' Robyn WILMSHURST 81
4 |Lisa PAGE 82
5 Naomi NALDER 83
6 Emma KEOGH 98
7 |Claire THOMAS 99
8  Erin NASH 104
9 |Miranda COOMBS 105
10 'Megan LAWSON 109
11 Anna SUTTON 112
12 ' Joey MACKENZIE 116
13 |Jacinta COLMAN 118
14 |Taylor LY 124
15 Heidi HUNT 127
16 Johanna OLIVA 136
17 Millicent SULLIVAN 137
18

19

20

1 17.97
2 18.76
3 18.50
4 18.00
5 17.80
6 23.03
7 22.63
8 22.09
9 20.87
10 14.89
11 15.49
12 20.85
13 16.11
14 12.80
15 19.87
16 11.27
17 12.44

GMBC Members' Leaderboard after Summer 2025 Round 6

1 Anthony SPEECHLEY
2 |Peter HENKEL 74
3 |David GOODALL 92
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150.2000
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130.1676
120.1227
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31.0044

222.1765
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136.3939



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Event race details by categories

Dominik DUDKIEWICZ
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2 | Mark RAYSON 7
3 | Christopher FICE 8
4 Lee FLOYD 11
5 |Justin VOLLERUP 12
6 |Adrian DILLON 13
7 |BenLORD 14
8 Sam RAYSON 19
9 | Anthony NATOLI 47
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14:45
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15:29



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Series Number

Event name, location and date

Lap distance
Men C Grade

Place Name

Peter ELLIOT
Rodney SULLIVAN
Tony FRENCH
Gavin ERICKSON
Andrew NOYE
Richard WILLIAMS
Eric VAN DAM
Ben WILLIAMS
Vincent TROTTER
10 Ben VAN DUIJNE
11 | Nick PILE

12 | Steve BARKER

13 Scott WILLIAMS
14 |Stephen WILKIN
15 David ALLEN

16 |Adrian KENNEDY
17 | Kelly WESTON

18 'Tom MALONEY
19 Ewan SULLIVAN

o Ny WN =

O

Men D Grade
Place Name
1 Oscar DURANTE
2 |Paul DURANTE
3 | Colin LINAHAN

4 Theo BEKEMA
Women A Grade

Place Name

1 Kate KELLETT
2 Christy HARRIS

Women B Grade

Place Name

Amy TROTTER
Sally BROWN
Joey MACKENZIE
Jacinta COLMAN

AW N =

Overall
Rank

17
18
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
39
43
45

Overall
Rank

41
42
a4
48

Overall
Rank

15
24

Overall
Rank

37
38
40
46

2506
Summer 2025 Round 6 at Kurrajong on 14 March 2025
6.225 kilometers

LAP Race Ave
N° km/h

5 24.817
5 24.801
5 24.524
5 24.481
5 24.369
5 23.624
5 23.525
5 22.811
5 22.673
5 22.668
5 22.595
5 22.514
5 22127
5 21.979
5 21.778
5 21.719
5 21.214
4 22.068
4 18.628

LAP Race Ave
N km/h

5 20.399
5 20.284
4 19.841
1 20.063

LAP Race Ave
N km/h

6 24.951
5

24.327
LAP Race Ave
N° km/h
5 21.565
5 21.424
5 20.854
4 16.111

Total
HH:MM:SS
01:15:15
01:15:18
01:16:09
01:16:17
01:16:38
01:19:03
01:19:23
01:21:52
01:22:22
01:22:23
01:22:39
01:22:57
01:24:24
01:24:58
01:25:45
01:25:59
01:28:02
01:07:42
01:20:12

Total
HH:MM:SS

01:31:33
01:32:04
01:15:18
00:18:37

Total
HH:MM:SS

01:29:49
01:16:46

Total
HH:MM:SS
01:26:36
01:27:10
01:29:33
01:32:44

LAP 1
MM:SS
15:37
15:49
15:51
16:00
15:50
16:05
16:04
15:50
15:44
16:06
16:08
16:14
16:02
17:06
16:00
17:19
16:38
15:48
31:25

LAP1

MM:SS
17:58
17:58
18:20
18:37

LAP1

MM:SS
15:01
15:24

LAP 1

MM:SS
17:39
17:42
18:00
22:46

LAP 2
MM:SS
14:41
14:31
14:40
15:33
15:36
15:20
15:46
15:46
15:50
15:31
16:18
15:47
16:42
16:56
15:47
17:02
16:56
17:19
15:15

LAP 2

MM:SS
18:22
18:23
18:46
00:00

LAP 2

MM:SS
14:28
15:15

LAP 2

MM:SS
16:57
17:03
1714
23:00

LAP3
MM:SS
14:44
14:43
15:04
14:59
15:07
15:47
15:55
16:08
16:09
16:47
16:52
16:14
17:28
16:58
16:29
17:02
17:26
17:30
16:30

LAP3

MM:SS
18:18
18:26
19:01
00:00

LAP3

MM:SS
14:55
14:46

LAP3

MM:SS
1711
17:21
16:47
23:32

LAP 4
MM:SS
15:18
15:18
15:22
14:53
14:53
15:54
15:41
17:12
17:18
17:50
16:56
17:21
17:.04
16:36
19:34
1714
18:32
17:05
17:02

LAP 4

MM:SS
18:23
18:32
19:11
00:00

LAP 4

MM:SS
15:01
15:17

LAP 4

MM:SS
1711
17:32
16:45
23:26

LAP 5
MM:SS
14:55
14:57
15:12
14:52
15:12
15:57
15:57
16:56
17:21
16:09
16:25
17:21
17:08
17:22
17:55
17:22
18:30
00:00
00:00

LAP 5

MM:SS
18:32
18:45
00:00
00:00

LAP5

MM:SS
15:11
16:04

LAP5

MM:SS
17:38
17:32
20:47
00:00

LAP 6
MM:SS
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

LAP 6

MM:SS
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

LAP 6

MM:SS
1513
00:00

LAP 6

MM:SS
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Lap Ave
MM:SS

15:03
15:04
15:14
15:15
15:20
15:49
15:53
16:22
16:28
16:29
16:32
16:35
16:53
17:00
17:09
17:12
17:36
16:56
20:03

Lap Ave

MM:SS
18:19
18:25
18:49
18:37

Lap Ave

MM:SS
14:58
15:21

Lap Ave

MM:SS
17:19
17:26
17:55
23:11

Median
MM:SS
14:55
14:57
15:12
14:59
15:12
15:54
15:55
16:08
16:09
16:09
16:25
16:14
17:04
16:58
16:29
17:14
17:26
17:12
16:46

Median
MM:SS

18:22
18:26
18:53
18:37

Median
MM:SS

15:01
15:17

Median
MM:SS

17:11
17:32
17:14
23:13

Fastest Lap

Lap N° Lap Time

14:41
14:31
14:40
14:52
14:53
15:20
15:41
15:46
15:44
15:31
16:08
15:47
16:02
16:36
15:47
17:02
16:38
15:48
15:15

N

N=2=NNAN=_2N=_2NANPAANDN

Fastest Lap
Lap N°

1 17:58

1 17:58

1 18:20

1 18:37

Fastest Lap
Lap Time

Fastest Lap
Lap N°

2 14:28

& 14:46

Fastest Lap
Lap Time

Fastest Lap
Lap N°

2 16:57

2 17:03

4 16:45

1 22:46

Fastest Lap
Lap Time

—_

= Whs o bsowsSsSsoObs =222l

GEELONG MOUNTAIN
BIKE CLUI

FastestLap SlowestLap Slowest Lap
Lap N°

Lap Time

15:37
15:49
15:51
16:00
15:50
16:05
16:04
17:12
17:21
17:50
16:56
17:21
17:28
17:22
19:34
17:22
18:32
17:30
31:25

Slowest Lap  Slowest Lap

Lap N°

5

5
4
1

Lap Time
18:32
18:45
19:11
18:37

Slowest Lap  Slowest Lap

Lap N°

6
5

Lap Time

15:13
16:04

Slowest Lap  Slowest Lap

Lap N°

1

1
5
3

Lap Time
17:39
17:42
20:47
23:32



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

NTAIN
BIKE CLUB

David GOODALL 15:06 15:04 15:00 15:14 15:22 00:00

20
Peter HENKEL 25 5 23973 01:1754 1525 1526 1534 1536 1553  00:00  15:35




